
Learning Support Staff List

Name Role Email

Ms Anna Foxwell SENDCO
Assistant Head

a.foxwell@cncs.co.uk

Mr Dan Andrews Assistant SENCO
Alternative provisions

d.andrews@cncs.co.uk

Mr Mike Bath Assistant SENCO
Learning Support -
Communication and
Interaction

m.bath@cncs.co.uk

Miss Dionne Gooding Assistant SENCO
Learning Support - SEMH

d.gooding@cncs.co.uk

Mrs Liz Jeffery Assistant SENCO
Learning Support - college

l.jeffery@cncs.co.uk

Ms Karen Wyatt Assistant SENCO
Cognition and Learning

k.wyatt@cncs.co.uk

Mr Nic Bryant Pastoral and Attendance
Manager (PAM) - The Loft

n.bryant@cncs.co.uk

Mrs Alex Eades Assessment and Wellbeing
Manager

a.eades@cncs.co.uk

Mrs Debbie English Administration Assistant d.english@cncs.co.uk

Mrs Amanda Swann Administration Assistant a.swann@cncs.co.uk

Ms Sheila Fitzgerald TA Staffing Coordinator s.fitzgerald@cncs.co.uk

Mr Tom Ashdown Teaching Assistant t.ashdown@cncs.co.uk

Mrs Shelley Attrell Teaching Assistant s.attrell@cncs.co.uk

Mrs Chloe Barnes Teaching Assistant c.barnes@cncs.co.uk

Miss Jordan Bamford Teaching Assistant j.bamford@cncs.co.uk

Ms Camille Blandin Teaching Assistant c.blandin@cncs.co.uk

Miss Lydia Brown Teaching Assistant l.brown@cncs.co.uk

Mr Dan Brooker Teaching Assistant d.brooker@cncs.co.uk

Miss Meg Churchill Teaching Assistant m.churchill@cncs.co.uk

Miss Ruth Doyle Teaching Assistant r.doyle@cncs.co.uk



Mr Andrew Fisher Teaching Assistant a.fisher@cncs.co.uk

Miss Rebecca Fossey Teaching Assistant r.fossey@cncs.co.uk

Mrs Jessie Habibi Teaching Assistant j.habibi@cncs.co.uk

Mrs Arlynn Harrell Teaching Assistant a.harrell@cncs.co.uk

Mrs Samantha Koloutsos Teaching Assistant s.koloutsos@cncs.co.uk

Mr Dan Kingdom Teaching Assistant d.kingdom@cncs.co.uk

Miss Anna Majcher Teaching Assistant a.majcher@cncs.co.uk

Mrs Dee Parr Teaching Assistant d.parr@cncs.co.uk

Mr Neil Pennington Teaching Assistant n.pennington@cncs.co.uk

Mrs Izolda Roder Teaching Assistant i.roder@cncs.co.uk

Mrs Melanie Wilkins Teaching Assistant m.wilkins@cncs.co.uk


